The ModCon
Mode Controller
Plug & play Encircled Flux Compliance
How does it work?
Standards compliance and certification
The Arden Photonics ModCon Mode Controller is a compact and lightweight module that will
modify your LED or VCSEL light source to provide repeatable EF compliant launch conditions.
By simply plugging the ModCon into your light source you will be provided with a stable and

The ModCon
EF Preserving Extender Cord
Ordering Information
ModCon EF preserving extender cords
MC-FC-50-N Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with FC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-FC-62-N Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with FC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC-50-N Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with SC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC-62-N Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with SC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC/LC-50-N Mode controller in 50/125µm fiber with SC/LC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-SC/LC-62-N Mode controller in 62.5/125µm fiber with SC/LC connectors. Compact, blue body.
MC-TE-CC Certificate of conformance.
MC-TE-TC Test certificate.
MC-URT Return ModCon, re-terminate and re-test input and output connectors.
AEP-50-SC/SC-2-S ModCon EF extender cord, 50/125 fiber, 3mm jacket, 2m long, SC/SC connectors.
AEP-50-SC/FC-2-S ModCon EF extender cord, 50/125 fiber, 3mm jacket, 2m long, SC/FC connectors.
AEP-50-SC/LC-2-S ModCon EF extender cord, 50/125 fiber, 3mm jacket, 2m long, SC/LC connectors.
AEP-62-SC/SC-2-S ModCon EF extender cord, 62.5/125 fiber, 3mm jacket, 2m long, SC/SC connectors.
AEP-62-SC/FC-2-S ModCon EF extender cord, 62.5/125 fiber, 3mm jacket, 2m long, SC/FC connectors.
AEP-62-SC/LC-2-S ModCon EF extender cord, 62.5/125 fiber, 3mm jacket, 2m long, SC/LC connectors.
ModCon Encircled Flux preserving extender cords can make the ModCon
an even more cost effective and convenient way to ensure EF compliance
in your multimode testing. By adding an extender cord to the output
connector of your ModCon you can: